Lappukisan finaali Kuntokeidas

Shoot out 1

tas
Martti Himalainen JoKe
Jouko Salmela Lukke
Timo Piiroinen PoRa
Shoot out 2
Martti Himalainen JoKe
Pekka Alitupa Joe s Gold
Tapani Moilanen Lukke
Finaali
Mikko Hirvonen Joe s Gold
Martti Himalainen JoKe

Lopputulokset

1 Martti Hamalainen

2 Mikko Hirvonen

3 Pekka Alitupa

4 Tapani Moilanen

5 Jouko Salmela

6 Timo Piiroinen

7 Marjo Hirvonen

8 Olli Rotko

9 Timo Pakarinen
10 Mika Hyttinen
11 Pentti POppdnen
12 Pertti Nevalainen
13 Heli Taskinen
14 Kari Myller
15 Teppo Fredriksson
16 Hannu Lehvonen
17 Heikki Harkénen
18 Kari Alvila

17
14
15

17
16
20

17

pist.

247
199
184

242
233
165

242
258

yht

264
213
199

259
249
185

242
275



	Shoot out

